makeningan bersamban pangan pa	нь 1 год 11 год дого в выправления провед на 19 год 19 В применения провед провед провед по 19 год 19
Recording requested by and return to: \[\sum_{\text{Doranna Tognotti}} \text{Tax Collector} \\ P. O. Box 217 \\ Markleeville, Ca. 96120	For Recorder's Use Only
County Clerk: Karen Keebaugh Street Address: 99 Water Street Mailing Address: P. O. Box 276 City & Zip Code: Markleeville, Ca 96120	
PLAINTIFF: Alpine County Tax Collector	Assessment Number:
DEFENDANT: Park Livestock Co. Inc.	112-03-0-004-0
COUNTY UNSECURED PROPERTY TAX JUDGMENT	Case Humber: 2-91
1. The undersigned tax collector applies for a judgment in the amount of the tax, penalty, or interest that remains unpaid at the time of this request and hereby certifies to the:	FOR Clerk's Use Only FILED ALPINE COUNTY CLERK
a. The notice of intent containing information as required by R&T Code 3101(b) was sent by certified mail to the assessee's last known address not less than 10 days prior to the date of filing herein;	DEC 18 1991
b. The county has complied with all of the provisions of Part 5 of Division 1 of th Revenue and Taxation Code pertaining to computation and levy of tax, penalty and interest.	KAREN KEEBAUGH BY LIALER C' LETERSON
d. The ASSESSEE'S name and address is:	
Park Livestock Co. Inc. P.O. Box 427 Gardnerville, Nev 89410	I hereby certify that this is a true and correct copy of the original on file in my office. Karen Keebaugh Alpine County Crark
d. The Assessee's Social Security number is: X Unknown	DATE: Keember 18, 1991 BY: March (1) Total
e. The AMOUNT for which the judgment is sought is \$ 861.38. Judgment amount unpaid at the time of filing of judgment, additional penalties will continue to accr \$9.00 (nine dollars) will be required to be paid for the purpose of recordation of a	ue at the rate prescribed by law, and a fee of any release of judgment lien.
2. I certify that the following is a true and correct abstract of the judgment entered in the office of the County Clerk.	
LIVESTOCK CO. INC.	Judgment entered (date) Dec. 18,1991 (volume) E at (page) 2 b) Renewal entered (date) (volume) at (page) otal ANOURT of the judgment as entered: \$ 861.38
KAREN KEEBAUGH Court; Clerk a	La C. Letures Deputy Cle and Ex-Officio Clerk of the Superior Court
COUNTY UNSECURED PROF	PERTY TAX JUDGMENT
REQUESTED BY Album, Country IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OFF DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA	

'92 JAN 13 A11:30

SUZANNE BEAUDREAU
PECOHDER

SEPAIL BL. DEPUTY

268781 BOOK 192 MAGE1225